
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Steven Goddard High School 122.7 185.0 0

2 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 122.1 165.0 0

3 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 122.0 160.0 0

4 Anthony Guererro Goddard High School 118.2 135.0 0

5 Colten Clift Wellington Crusaders 114.2 125.0 0

6 Walker Henry Clay Center Community High School 122.9 125.0 0

7 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 120.5 115.0 0

8 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 121.0 115.0 0

9 Kai Klein Wellington Crusaders 114.3 105.0 0

10 Austin Burr Clay Center Community High School 119.2 90.0 0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Steven Goddard High School 122.7 250.0 0

2 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 122.0 235.0 0

3 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 122.1 210.0 0

4 Anthony Guererro Goddard High School 118.2 175.0 0

5 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 120.5 175.0 0

6 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 121.0 175.0 0

7 Walker Henry Clay Center Community High School 122.9 175.0 0

8 Colten Clift Wellington Crusaders 114.2 170.0 0

9 Kai Klein Wellington Crusaders 114.3 170.0 0

10 Austin Burr Clay Center Community High School 119.2 135.0 0



Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Steven Goddard High School 122.7 185.0 0

2 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 122.0 155.0 0

3 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 122.1 150.0 0

4 Anthony Guererro Goddard High School 118.2 145.0 0

5 Colten Clift Wellington Crusaders 114.2 135.0 0

6 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 120.5 135.0 0

7 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 121.0 115.0 0

8 Walker Henry Clay Center Community High School 122.9 115.0 0

9 Kai Klein Wellington Crusaders 114.3 95.0 0

10 Austin Burr Clay Center Community High School 119.2 95.0 0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Steven Goddard High School 122.7 620.0 10

2 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 122.0 550.0 8

3 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 122.1 525.0 6

4 Anthony Guererro Goddard High School 118.2 455.0 4

5 Colten Clift Wellington Crusaders 114.2 430.0 2

6 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 120.5 425.0 1

7 Walker Henry Clay Center Community High School 122.9 415.0 0

8 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 121.0 405.0 0

9 Kai Klein Wellington Crusaders 114.3 370.0 0

10 Austin Burr Clay Center Community High School 119.2 320.0 0


